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The seminar is organised by the Hudson Institute
Research Committee for the winners of the 2021
Hudson Institute Science Innovation Seed Awards. As
part of the award agreement, the awardees are invited
to give an Institute wide presentation to deliver a
concise pitch of their projects at the start and at the
conclusion of their award.

The awardees will give a five minute talk each as per
the schedule:

12.00-12.05
12.05-12.10
12.10-12.15
12.15-12.20
12.20-12.25
12.25-12.30
12.30-12.35

Introduction by chairs of HRC
Daniel Gough

Jim Vadolas

Michelle Tate

Cristina Giogha

Emily Camm

Madara Ratnadiwakara
12.35-12.40 Natalia Sampaio

12.40-12.45 Nicole Campbell

12.45-1.00 Q&A

The presentations will give a brief introduction about the
work to be done in the awardee's collaborative projects,
the partnerships and the proposed outcomes.

Hudson Institute Research Committee

DATE

Thursday, 28th
October, 2021

OBz

12pm — 1:30pm

@ LOCATION

Please click this URL
to start or join.
https://
monash.zoom.us/j/
813500563267
pwd=MXhvOEdCRD
AvWUVtAEtIZGZtcDc
xdz09

OR

https://

monash.zoom.us/join
and enter meeting ID:

813 5005 6326 and
passcode: 769286




