2021 | VIRTUAL SEMINAR SERIES



2021 Hudson Institute Science Innovation **Seed Awards**



Hudson Institute Research Committee



SHORT BIO

The seminar is organised by the Hudson Institute Research Committee for the winners of the 2021 Hudson Institute Science Innovation Seed Awards. As part of the award agreement, the awardees are invited to give an Institute wide presentation to deliver a concise pitch of their projects at the start and at the conclusion of their award.

The awardees will give a five minute talk each as per the schedule:

12.00-12.05	Introduction by chairs of HRC
12.05-12.10	Daniel Gough
12.10-12.15	Jim Vadolas
12.15-12.20	Michelle Tate
12.20-12.25	Cristina Giogha
12.25-12.30	Emily Camm
12.30-12.35	Madara Ratnadiwakara
12.35-12.40	Natalia Sampaio
12.40-12.45	Nicole Campbell
12.45-1.00	Q&A

The presentations will give a brief introduction about the work to be done in the awardee's collaborative projects. the partnerships and the proposed outcomes.



DATE

Thursday, 28th October, 2021



TIME

12pm - 1:30pm



LOCATION

Please click this URL to start or join.

https://

monash.zoom.us/i/

81350056326?

pwd=MXhvOEdCRD **AvWUVtdEtlZGZtcDc**

xdz09

OR

https://

monash.zoom.us/join and enter meeting ID: 813 5005 6326 and passcode: 769286